

Witness is called and duly sworn on 27.03.2026

Further Cross-examination by Shri M.A.D. for defendants:

Defendants absent. No representation. Taken as no further cross.

(Typed to my dictation in the Open Court)

R.O.I.&A.C.

(Manjunath Nayak)
Prl. Dist.& Sessions Judge,
Belagavi.